Graduatoria di Istituto | Fascia Personale Docente Scuola Primaria LTIC83500Q Data Produzione Graduatoria
Definitiva: 10/09/2019
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COMUNE AN 1 RICCIARDI ILARIA 31/05/1975 LT 163
COMUNE AN X 2 BERGOMI SIMONA 16/12/1981 LT 161
COMUNE AN 3 REALE PAOLA 04/09/1973 LT 158
COMUNE AN 4 CAPPUCCIO COLOMBA 20/03/1958 LT 153
COMUNE AN 5 NUME MARIA CARMINA 20/11/1979 NA 140
COMUNE AN 6 AMATO ANNAMARIA 02/12/1980 EE 139
COMUNE AN 7 VELLUCCI MARIA 06/07/1988 LT 133
COMUNE AN 8 FORTE ROSSANA 12/03/1980 LT 124
COMUNE AN 9 MARCHEGIANO GIOVANNA 02/04/1965 CE 121
COMUNE AN 10 ALBERONI ANTONELLA 01/11/1982 LT 119
COMUNE AN 11 SIMEONE MARIA CRISTINA 21/08/1979 LT 118
COMUNE AN X 12 TESTA STEFANIA 25/04/1980 NA 117
COMUNE AN 13 FUSCO PATRIZIA 18/09/1974 CE 112
COMUNE AN 14 VISSANI ELEDA 15/08/1966 LT 98
COMUNE AN 15 PETRELLA FILOMENA 27/04/1967 CE 96
COMUNE AN 16 CORONELLA LUCIA 04/05/1970 LT 81
COMUNE AN X 17 TAGLIALATELA DANIELA 08/07/1982 TO 76
COMUNE AN 18 STABILE LUCIANA 10/04/1973 CE 75
COMUNE AN X 19 PALLADINO MARIA 29/06/1980 NA 73
COMUNE AN 20 PALUMBO GINA 19/06/1977 VA 72
COMUNE AN 21 BATTAGLIA PAOLA 12/09/1972 CA 71
COMUNE AN 22 VEGLIA ANTONIA 04/08/1981 LT 65
COMUNE AN X 23 PUMA VINCENZA 09/05/1975 FR 63
COMUNE AN 24 COCOzzA GIULIA 13/12/1972 NA 61
COMUNE AN 25 MUSETTO GIUSEPPINA 02/06/1979 LT 60
COMUNE AN 26 BRIZZI MARIO 12/09/1968 KR 59
COMUNE AN X 27 CONTE TECLEA 26/04/1980 LT 58
COMUNE AN 28 FERRUGGI FRANCESCA 25/09/1965 NA 57
COMUNE AN 29 DE ROSA IOLANDA 14/06/1988 NA 54
COMUNE AN X 30 DIPAOLO STEFANIA 28/02/1980 LT 52
COMUNE AN X 31 FERRANTE ASSUNTA 28/11/1980 SA 51
COMUNE AN 32 FARGIONE VERONICA 31/10/1979 LT 50
COMUNE AN X 33 BORRELLI ANNA 28/01/1981 NA 48
COMUNE AN X 34 POCCIA MARGHERITA 02/01/1978 NA 47
COMUNE AN X 35 VAIRETTI LUANA 13/02/1974 NA 47
COMUNE AN X 36 BATTAGLIA FRANCESCA 26/02/1974 CA 46
COMUNE AN 37 IOVINE BARBARA 31/03/1975 NA 45
COMUNE AN X 38 LOMBARDI ISABELLA 04/10/1979 LT 42
COMUNE AN X 39 MANzO RITA 30/12/1981 LT 41
COMUNE AN X 40 CALDARONE ISABELLA 06/11/1980 LT 41
COMUNE AN X 41 PARISELLA FRANCESCA 10/07/1980 LT 41
COMUNE AN 42 TREMATERRA CONCETTA 25/08/1975 NA 40
COMUNE AN X 43 CAMILLO LINDA 06/05/1983 LT 40
COMUNE AN X 44 SCHIAPPA ELEONORA 07/04/1981 LT 40
COMUNE AN X 45 FRUNGILLO ANGELA 28/09/1974 LT 40
COMUNE AN X 46 RE VALERIA 13/12/1983 LT 40
COMUNE AN X 47 UCCIERO MARIA VINCENZA 05/02/1958 CE 37
COMUNE AN X 48 ERCOLE LORELLA 03/02/1975 LT 36
COMUNE AN X 49 VALERIO VIRGINIA 28/01/1982 LT 35
COMUNE AN 50 ZAZZARO FILOMENA 16/07/1962 LT 34
COMUNE AN X 51 GUZZON ALBA 23/03/1969 LT 33
COMUNE AN X 52 FORCINA NADIA 10/04/1971 LT 32
COMUNE AN 53 INGUANTA ROSSANA 02/11/1974 NA 31
COMUNE AN X 54 PALAZZO PAOLA 12/03/1966 LT 31
COMUNE AN X 55 DECICCO MARGHERITA 11111971 EE 29
COMUNE AN X 56 ANSELMO DANIELA 28/09/1974 LT 28
COMUNE AN X 57 VERRICO FILOMENA 12111971 LT 26
COMUNE AN X 58 ANGELETTI ROSAMARIA 29/06/1975 NA 25
COMUNE AN X 59 DI GIROLAMO ELISABETTA 01/07/1978 CE 23
COMUNE AN X 60 PERRONE MARIARITA 29111975 LT 23
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RUGGIERI
FARGNOLI
CENTOLA
FALSO
VENDITTI
DE MARTINO
MASSARO
TABUSSI
VALENTE
FARIELLO
ZANGRILLO
SPINOSA
D'ACUNTO
DEANGELIS
PALESTRO
ESPOSITO
LECCESE
TRANO
MARCUCCI
CAPASSO
D'ARIENZO
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LOREDANA
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13/03/1979
11/12/1970
27/06/1978
22/08/1974
27/01/1968
21/07/1982
14/12/1958
05/07/1982
17/09/1981
19/10/1974
29/01/1976
03/04/1976
20/10/1983
19/06/1977
22/01/1977
29/12/1958
24/09/1980
21/07/1973
27/04/1980
18/08/1980
10/09/1981
28/12/1969
01/05/1972
05/06/1969
07/09/1964
30/06/1979
12/02/1971
31/12/1982
03/12/1980
30/05/1988
04/09/1973
06/07/1988
12/03/1980
29/06/1980
14/06/1988
27/06/1978
04/09/1973
06/07/1988
12/03/1980
29/06/1980
14/06/1988
27/06/1978
04/09/1973
06/07/1988
12/03/1980
29/06/1980
14/06/1988
27/06/1978
04/09/1973
06/07/1988
12/03/1980
27/04/1967
04/05/1970
10/04/1973
19/06/1977
04/08/1981
13/12/1972
02/06/1979
14/06/1988
28/01/1981
28/09/1974
28/09/1974

LT
LT
LT
LT
NA
SA
NA
LT
LT
SA
LT
LT
LT
LT
SR
NA
LT
RM
LT
CE
LT
TO
NA
LT
LT
TE
LT
LT
NA
NA
LT
LT
LT
LT
NA
NA
LT
LT
LT
LT
NA
NA
LT
LT
LT
LT
NA
NA
LT
LT
LT
LT
CE
LT
CE
VA
LT
NA
LT
NA
NA
LT
LT

22
21
21
19
18
17
17
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
1"
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

158
133
124
73
54
19
158
133
124
73
54
19
158
133
124
73
54
19
158
133
124
96
81
75
72
65
61
60
54
48
28
28



